Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1734GE23 R1123 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1734GE23 R1123 • Subject to change
Centra Linear Valves
V5433A
3-way rotary valve PN6
Application
The V5433A 3-way rotary valve was designed especially for
accurate control of supply water temperature in heating and air

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1734GE23 R1123 • Subject to change 3
Dimensions
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Rotary V&A Sets
Accessories
Overview associated actuators
Overview
h
a i
SW
c
DN a (mm) c (mm) SW (mm) h (mm) i (inch) Weight Item Number
20 85 340 41 42.5 R3/4  0.9 kg V5433A1015
20 85 340 41 42.5 R3/4  0.9 kg V5433A1023
20 85 340 41 42.5 R3/4  0.9 kg V5433A1031
25 105 345 46 52.5 R 1  1.4 kg V5433A1049
32 105 350 55 52.5 R 1 1/4  1.9 kg V5433A1056
40 120 355 65 60.0 R 1 1/2  3.3 kg V5433A1064
50 156 365 80 78.0 R 2  6.1 kg V5433A1072
DN kvs-value (m3/h) ∆p (kPa) Item Number
Internal thread
20 2.5 100 V5433A1015
20 4.0 100 V5433A1023
20 6.3 100 V5433A1031
25 10.0 100 V5433A10349
32 16.0 100 V5433A10356
40 25.0 100 V5433A10364
50 40.0 100 V5433A10372
Description Item Number
Rotary V&A set (V5433A1031 & M6063L1009) V5433M6320
Rotary V&A set (V5433A1049 & M6063L1009) V5433M6325
 Rotary V&A set (V5433A1056 & M6063L1009) V5433M6332